1
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
March 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetaBright™

Option
XX
MODEL NUMBER KEY
CUSTOM OPTION- - VOLTAGE
MODEL
(MetaLight)
MODEL
(MetaBright)
or -
LFLXXX MB-LFLXXXor
-
-
DIFFUSER
XX -XXX
Choose all  that apply
XXX Customizable per order
(ie. Customer's initials)
XXM Custom cable length (ie.
12M for 12 meters)
Choose one or leave
blank
XXX
4
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
March 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetaBright™
Linear Front Lights
(Area)
,
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
METAPHASE
215-639-8699
MB-LFL, LFL
Sample Model Number: MB-LFL305-W-24-D3-T-Z
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options